.J.
en
_'.j L!J 0
0
,.
�
en
-�

-
-
CODE TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY DRAINAGE SIGNAL
80% 80% 80%
FED FED FED
20% 20% 20%
STATE STATE STATE
Code No. Item Unit Total 0005 0043 0021 Quantity
44201765 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 10 INCH SQYD 10 10
44201769 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE Ill, 10 INCH SQYD 17 17
44201771 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 10 INCH SQYD 216 216
48203029 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS, 8" SQYD 247 247
60300305 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 4 4
60920012 PIPE CULVERTS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 90 90
. 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 145 145
. 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 2 2
. 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION PLAN L SUM 1 1
. 66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION REPORT L SUM 1 1
. 66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 4 4
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70100460 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701306 L SUM 1 1
70100600 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701336 L SUM 1 1
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501 L SUM 1 1
70102622 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701502 L SUM 1 1
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701606 L SUM 1 1
70102634 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701611 L SUM 1 1
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701 L SUM 1 1
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801 L SUM 1 1
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 17342
SUMMARY OF QUANTITY �;; I SECTION COUNTY ls
1
H
U
E
1
E1\I �·No�'
STATE OF ILLINOIS 351 I 2025-2004 RS WILL I 34 I 3 IL 7 (159TH ST.) ROBSON DR. TO E OF ADALMANN DR. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 80B34
SCALE: I SHEET 1 OF 2 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
42400400 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 7 INCH SQFT 528 528
17342
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK SI
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 12/31/2025
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
TYPE CODE TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY DRAINAGE SIGNAL SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY DRAINAGE SIGNAL
80% 80% 80% 80% 80% 80%
FED FED FED FED FED FED
20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%
STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE
Code No. Item Unit Total 0005 0043 0021 Code No. Item Unit Total 0005 0043 0021 Quantity Quantity
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 1446 1446 88600100 DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE I FOOT 590 590
70300211 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND SYMBOLS - PAINT SQ FT 1000 1000 89502376 REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH 1 1
70300221 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"- PAINT FOOT 20249 20249 89502380 REMOVE EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH 5 5
70300241 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"- PAINT FOOT 4292 4292 X4400501 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10 FEET FOOT 8 8
70300251 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8"- PAINT FOOT 512 512 X4400503 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT GREATER THAN 10 FEET FOOT 2565 2565
70300261 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"- PAINT FOOT 2692 2692 X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL) EACH 1 1
70300281 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"- PAINT FOOT 598 598 X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A (D1) CAL MO 6 6
70307120 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" - TYPE IV TAPE FOOT 4335 4335 X7200061 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SOFT 115 115
78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS SQ FT 500 500 X8860105 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT FOOT 2197 2197
78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 10125 10125 20018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 2 2
78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 2146 2146
78000500 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8" FOOT 256 256
78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 1346 1346
78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 299 299
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 135 135
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH 135 135
B1028200 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 2" DIA. FOOT 279 279
B1400200 HEAVY-DUTY HANDHOLE EACH 5 5
B5000200 MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION EACH 2 2
87301305 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, LEAD-IN, NO. 14 1 PAIR FOOT 848 848
B7900200 DRILL EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH 6 6
USER NAME = merin.jose DESIGNED - REVISED -
SUMMARY OF QUANTITY ��if I SECTION COUNTY lsWlt}sl s�i
ET
DRAWN - REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS 351 I 2025-2004 RS WILL I 34 I 4
CHECKED - REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION IL 7 (159TH ST.) ROBSON DR. TO E OF ADALMANN DR.
CONTRACT NO. 80B34
PLOT DATE " 10/16/2025 DATE - REVISED - SCALE: I SHEET 2 OF 2 SHEETS! STA. TD STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT (SPECIAL) L SUM 1 1
87301215 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL NO. 14 2C FOOT 452 452
87301225 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL NO. 14 3C FOOT 460 460